

Malayan Banking Berhad (3813-K) Cards Malaysia 7th Floor, Menara Maybank 100 Jalan Tun Perak 50050 Kuala Lumpur

E-mail: <u>mbbcardservices@maybank.com.my</u>

Dear Valued Cardmembers,	

Effective 15th March 2017, all Cardmembers of The Platinum Card® will be entitled to this new benefit:

■ 5X Membership Rewards[™] for Petrol Transactions below RM500¹

Thank you.

¹For transactions above RM500, Cardmembers will receive 1X Membership Rewards™ for every RM1 spend.

Thank you.

American Express is a trademark of American Express. The American Express Cards are issued by Malayan Banking Berhad pursuant to a license from American Express.